
Email
Web
Fax
Phones
FED Reg :

:
:
:
:

The Center 17th & 18th Floor,Plot No. 28,
S.B.5,Abdullah Haroon Road, Karachi.
customercare@js.com
http://www.jsgcl.com/ContactUs.aspx
(+9221) 35632574
(+9221) 111574111
170098702391

Office :

 31,500

 3,500

 120,000

 5,500

 8,000

 1,500

-155,468.36

-17,309.26

-595,860.00

-27,365.24

-39,883.98

-7,493.24

 170,000 -843,380.09

Quantity Amount 

[08261] ANDLEEB KAUSAR  CDC Id: 148283

 0.0300

 0.0300

 0.0300

 0.0300

 0.0300

 0.0300

Brok. Rate

 Total :

YOUW

YOUW

YOUW

YOUW

YOUW

YOUW

  Symbol

 

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED TRADE CONFIRMATION AND DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE.

- Terms & Conditions
- These transactions are subject to the rules and regulations of the PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.
- All orders have been executed in the market.
- If we do not receive any intimation from you contrary to the above within 24hours of the transaction date,  this confirmation
        email will be deemed as accepted by you.
- Applicable Regulatory levies i.e. trade or transaction fee of Exchange, NCCPL, and SECP etc  are exclusive of commission
charges.

 4.9700

 4.9800

 5.0000

 5.0100

 5.0200

 5.0300

Rate  

For JS GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

 945.00

 105.00

 3,600.00

 165.00

 240.00

 45.00

Brok. Amount

 5,100.00

TRADE CONFIRMATION

-843,380.09

31/05/2022Trade Date

MUSHARRAFUser :

Name 
HOUSE NO.5-A, MODEL TOWN, -  LAHOREAddress 

FED Reg.

We confirm the execution of your Sale orders as under :-

 00548756

 00548756

 00548756

 00548756

 00548756

 00548756

Contract #

Ready

Ready

Ready

Ready

Ready

Ready

Market

 4.9400

 4.9500

 4.9700

 4.9800

 4.9900

 5.0000

Net Rate

02-06-22

02-06-22

02-06-22

02-06-22

02-06-22

02-06-22

Sett. Date

 122.85

 13.65

 468.00

 21.45

 31.20

 5.85

SST Amount

 663.00

 18.79

 2.09

 72.00

 3.31

 4.82

 0.91

 101.91

-170,000  5,100.00  663.00  101.91Grand Total :

K - MUNIR IQBAL Tel# 111574111 Email munir.iqbal@js.comTrader

Levies Charges :



Email
Web
Fax
Phones
FED Reg :

:
:
:
:

The Center 17th & 18th Floor,Plot No. 28,
S.B.5,Abdullah Haroon Road, Karachi.
customercare@js.com
http://www.jsgcl.com/ContactUs.aspx
(+9221) 35632574
(+9221) 111574111
170098702391

Office :

 136,000

 75,000

 124,000

 5,000

 5,000

 140,000

 20,000

 180,000

-675,308.00

-373,162.41

-618,201.70

-24,977.48

-25,027.48

-702,169.16

-100,909.81

-911,787.84

 685,000 -3,431,543.88

Quantity Amount 

[08261] ANDLEEB KAUSAR  CDC Id: 148283

 0.0300

 0.0300

 0.0300

 0.0300

 0.0300

 0.0300

 0.0300

 0.0300

Brok. Rate

 Total :

YOUW

YOUW

YOUW

YOUW

YOUW

YOUW

YOUW

YOUW

  Symbol

 

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED TRADE CONFIRMATION AND DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE.

- Terms & Conditions
- These transactions are subject to the rules and regulations of the PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.
- All orders have been executed in the market.
- If we do not receive any intimation from you contrary to the above within 24hours of the transaction date,  this confirmation
        email will be deemed as accepted by you.
- Applicable Regulatory levies i.e. trade or transaction fee of Exchange, NCCPL, and SECP etc  are exclusive of commission
charges.

 5.0000

 5.0100

 5.0200

 5.0300

 5.0400

 5.0500

 5.0800

 5.1000

Rate  

For JS GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

 4,080.00

 2,250.00

 3,720.00

 150.00

 150.00

 4,200.00

 600.00

 5,400.00

Brok. Amount

 20,550.00

TRADE CONFIRMATION

-3,431,543.88

01/06/2022Trade Date

MUSHARRAFUser :

Name 
HOUSE NO.5-A, MODEL TOWN, -  LAHOREAddress 

FED Reg.

We confirm the execution of your Sale orders as under :-

 00549683

 00549683

 00549683

 00549683

 00549683

 00549683

 00549683

 00549683

Contract #

Ready

Ready

Ready

Ready

Ready

Ready

Ready

Ready

Market

 4.9700

 4.9800

 4.9900

 5.0000

 5.0100

 5.0200

 5.0500

 5.0700

Net Rate

03-06-22

03-06-22

03-06-22

03-06-22

03-06-22

03-06-22

03-06-22

03-06-22

Sett. Date

 530.40

 292.50

 483.60

 19.50

 19.50

 546.00

 78.00

 702.00

SST Amount

 2,671.50

 81.60

 45.09

 74.70

 3.02

 3.02

 84.84

 12.19

 110.16

 414.62

-685,000  20,550.00  2,671.50  414.62Grand Total :

K - MUNIR IQBAL Tel# 111574111 Email munir.iqbal@js.comTrader

Levies Charges :


